SONGR : ~Instrumente fir Schlagzeuger
Instruments for Drummers
Instruments pour Batteurs
e = g el O Instrumentos para baterias




K 100 MF Double Bass Drum Set

G 241
D 444
T 649
T 650
T 652
653
5319
5553
5453
5225
5222
521
5056
5058
5602
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2 Bass Drums 22
Snare Drum 14"
Tom-Tom 12"
Tom-Tom 13
Tom-Tom 16"
Tom-Tom 18

2 Pedals

Drum Stand
Hi-Hat

Double Tom-Tom Stand
2 Cymbal Stands
2 Tilters

2 Spikes

Linking Rods
Sticks
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K 189 PA Champion Drum Set “Club™

G 239 Bass Drum 18"
D 444 Snare Drum 14~
T 649 Tom-Tom 12~

T 651 Tom-Tom 14"
Z 5319 Pedal

Z 5553 Drum Stand

Z 5452 Hi-Hat

Z 5222 2 Cymbal Stands
£ 5221 2 Tilters

Z 5056 Spike

Z 5602 Sticks
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K 180 MS Champion Drum Set “Chicago”

G 240 Bass Drum 20"
D 444 Snare Drum 147
T 650 Tom-Tom 13”
T 652 Tom-Tom 16”
Z 5319 Pedal

Z 5553 Drum Stand
Z 5452 Hit-Hat

Z 5222 Cymbal Stand
Z 5221 Tilter
Z 5056 Spike
Z 5602 Sticks
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K 102 SL Champion Drum Set “The Big Beat”

G 241
D 444
T 649
T 650
T 652

Bass Drum 22*
Snare Drum 14"
Tom-Tom 12
Tom-Tom 13"
Tom-Tom 16"

Z 5319 Pedal

Z 5553 Drum Stand

Z 5452 Hi-Hat

Z 5222 2 Cymbal Stands
Z 5221 2 Tilters

Z 5056 Spike

Z 5602 Sticks
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K 170 SC The New Beat Drum Set “Chicago one”

Bass Drum 207
Snare Drum 14"
Tom-Tom 13"
Tom-Tom 16"
Pedal

Drum Stand
Hi-Hat

Cymbal Stand
Tilter

Sticks
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K 162 SF The New Beat Drum Set “Chicago two™
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Bass Drum 207
Snare Drum 14"
Tom-Tom 12"
Tom-Tom 13"
Tom-Tom 16
Pedal

Drumn Stand
Hi-Hat

2 Cymbal Stands
Tilter

Sticks
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K130 Tn Drum Set “The Swinger one”

G 230 Bass Drum 207
D 454 Snare Drum 14
T 630 Tom-Tom 13"
T 632 Tom-Tom 167
Z 5304 Pedal

Z 5552 Drum Stand

Z 5451 Hi-Hat

Z 5220 Cymbal Stand
Z 5600 Sticks
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K 132 SE Drum Set “The Swinger two"

G 230 Bass Drum 207
D 454 Snare Drum 14"
629 Tom-Tom 12
630 Tom-Tom 13"
632 Tom-Tom 16"

Pedal

5552 Drum Stand
5451 Hi-Hat

5220 2 Cymbal Stands
5600 Sticks

B MMM -
g
4

Aus der Sammlung von Wolfgang Immerz | Scan: www.hheim-vintagedrums.de




Price Class 1 Price Class 3
Multibrillant S@N@R Finishes

Price Class 2
Super Pearl
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D 444 Snare Drum 14" x 5" (37 x 15 cm)
Seamless Metal Shell, chrome plated
crisp and precise sound, sensitive response

D 454 Snare Drum 14" x 5" (37 x 15 cm)

Metal Shell, chrome plated
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D 426

D 426 Snare Drum 14" x 5" (37 x 15 cm)
Metal Shell, chrome plated

D 421 MG Snare Drum 14" x 5” (37 x 15 cm)
Wooden Shell, Multibrillant gold

D 476 Snare Drum 14" x 6'/;"” (37 x 19 cm)
Metal Shell, chrome plated

D 420 Snare Drum 14" x 2'/;” (37 x 10 cm)
Metal shell, chrome plated

D 471 O Snare Drum 14" x 5" (37 x 15 cm)
Wooden Shell, sparkle turguoise
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